Year SA Nr

21.01.16
22.01.01
22.01.02
22.01.03
22.01.04
22.01.05
22.01.06
22.01.07
22.01.08
22.01.09
22.01.10
22.02.01
22.02.02
22.02.03
22.02.04
22.02.05
22.02.06
22.02.07
22.02.08
22.02.09
22.02.10
22.02.11
22.02.12
22.03.01
22.03.02
22.03.04
22.03.05
22.03.06
22.04.01
22.04.02
22.05.01
22.05.02
22.05.03
22.05.04
22.05.05

Date
05/11/21
05/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
22/06/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
15/09/22
02/11/19
15/09/22
05/12/21
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22
04/11/22

Dan grading 2022
Name & Surname
Bert Grobler
Thomas Jacob Stacey
Benjamin Boersema
Janine Engelbrecht
Andrew de Lange
Kobus Bosman
Tanike Smith
Jaeden Corke
Christine von Kloég
Nicola Odendaal
Michael Carr
Ethal Tymush
Stephan Maré
Jacques Buys
Taylor Keenan
Tnembelihle Klaas
George Botha
Lebogang Mahuma
Adriaan Venter
Dehan van den Doel
Corné Kruger
Suné Solms
Daniélle de Kock
Jessica Fourie
Steve Booyens
Reyneke Reynie
Annika Badenhorst
Adalberto Barboss
Kobus Riekert
Adacberto Barbosa
Adilson Malheiros Neto
Mhleli Tshwete
Hennie Byleveld
Domingos Roméao
André Wessels

Grade
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan
Shodan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan

Nidan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Sandan
Yondan
Yondan

Godan

Godan

Godan

Godan

Godan

Country
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA

Angola
RSA
Angola
Angola
RSA
RSA
Angola
RSA



