

**Dan grading 2022**

<b>Year SA Nr</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Name &amp; Surname</b>	<b>Grade</b>	<b>Country</b>
21.01.16	05/11/21	Bert Grobler	Shodan	RSA
22.01.01	05/11/22	Thomas Jacob Stacey	Shodan	RSA
22.01.02	04/11/22	Benjamin Boersema	Shodan	RSA
22.01.03	04/11/22	Janine Engelbrecht	Shodan	RSA
22.01.04	04/11/22	Andrew de Lange	Shodan	RSA
22.01.05	04/11/22	Kobus Bosman	Shodan	RSA
22.01.06	04/11/22	Tanike Smith	Shodan	RSA
22.01.07	04/11/22	Jaeden Corke	Shodan	RSA
22.01.08	04/11/22	Christine von Kloëg	Shodan	RSA
22.01.09	04/11/22	Nicola Odendaal	Shodan	RSA
22.01.10	04/11/22	Michael Carr	Shodan	RSA
22.02.01	22/06/22	Ethal Tymush	Nidan	RSA
22.02.02	04/11/22	Stephan Maré	Nidan	RSA
22.02.03	04/11/22	Jacques Buys	Nidan	RSA
22.02.04	04/11/22	Taylor Keenan	Nidan	RSA
22.02.05	04/11/22	Tnembelihle Klaas	Nidan	RSA
22.02.06	04/11/22	George Botha	Nidan	RSA
22.02.07	04/11/22	Lebogang Mahuma	Nidan	RSA
22.02.08	04/11/22	Adriaan Venter	Nidan	RSA
22.02.09	04/11/22	Dehan van den Doel	Nidan	RSA
22.02.10	04/11/22	Corné Kruger	Nidan	RSA
22.02.11	04/11/22	Suné Solms	Nidan	RSA
22.02.12	04/11/22	Daniëlle de Kock	Nidan	RSA
22.03.01	04/11/22	Jessica Fourie	Sandan	RSA
22.03.02	04/11/22	Steve Booyens	Sandan	RSA
22.03.04	04/11/22	Reyneke Reynie	Sandan	RSA
22.03.05	04/11/22	Annika Badenhorst	Sandan	RSA
22.03.06	15/09/22	Adalberto Barboss	Sandan	Angola
22.04.01	02/11/19	Kobus Riekert	Yondan	RSA
22.04.02	15/09/22	Adacberto Barbosa	Yondan	Angola
22.05.01	05/12/21	Adilson Malheiros Neto	Godan	Angola
22.05.02	04/11/22	Mhleli Tshwete	Godan	RSA
22.05.03	04/11/22	Hennie Byleveld	Godan	RSA
22.05.04	04/11/22	Domingos Romão	Godan	Angola
22.05.05	04/11/22	André Wessels	Godan	RSA